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WAITING LIST ARTS - GENERAL - SEATS : 

1  C052200146 SANDRA A B 14-12-1999 Arts & Commerce 2469 3400 72.62 General

2  C052200160 ABHISHEK V S 06-04-2002 Arts & Commerce 2164 3000 72.13 General

3  C052200005 Gopika Balachandran 30-09-1997 Arts & Commerce 3219 4500 0.01 71.54 General

4  C052200281 S ANUSREE 29-01-2002 Arts & Commerce 2498 3500 71.37 General

5  C052200025 Aswini R 02-01-2002 Arts & Commerce 2423 3400 71.26 General

6  C052200065 NITHIN T A 20-02-1991 Arts & Commerce 710 1000 0.01 71.01 OBC

7  C052200202 SUMI T 06-02-1992 Arts & Commerce 17 24 0.01 70.84 OBC

8  C052200055 DEEPTHY V D 05-10-2000 Arts & Commerce 2184 3100 70.45 OBC

9  C052200310 CISSY JOHNSON 09-05-1999 Arts & Commerce 2176 3100 0.01 70.2 General

10  C052200050 ALVIN MOHANAN 02-06-1999 Arts & Commerce 2174 3100 70.13 OBC

11  C052200060 KAMAL M C 04-03-1998 Arts & Commerce 7 10 0.01 70.01 OBC

12  C052200306 Farzin shaji 09-11-1999 Arts & Commerce 7 10 70 OBC

13  C052200026 SRADHA A S 28-04-1999 Arts & Commerce 7 10 70 OBC

14  C052200066 ABHISHEK M R 15-07-1998 Arts & Commerce 7 10 70 OBC

15  C052200314 ANNAMMA JOSEPH 04-04-1998 Arts & Commerce 7 10 70 General

16  C052200035 ATHIRAMOL O T 19-03-1998 Arts & Commerce 70 100 70 SC

17  C052200061 APARNA S 02-01-2001 Arts & Commerce 2432 3500 69.49 OBC

18  C052200212 ALEENA PHILIP 17-03-2001 Arts & Commerce 2153 3100 69.45 General
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19  C052200071 Alex Joseph 15-03-2002 Arts & Commerce 2422 3500 69.2 General

20  C052200194 SHAHINA S 15-12-1993 Arts & Commerce 83 120 69.17 OBC

21  C052200012 SANDRA C 21-08-2001 Arts & Commerce 69 100 69 General

22  C052200226 Harikrishnan PR 11-02-2002 Arts & Commerce 2127 3100 68.61 OBC

23  C052200253 THARA REVATHY 16-05-1997 Arts & Commerce 1367 2000 0.01 68.36 SC

24  C052200080 ANAND K S 01-02-2000 Arts & Commerce 2313 3400 68.03 OBC

25  C052200287 NAVYA PARVATHI 19-09-2001 Arts & Commerce 1968 2900 67.86 General

26  C052200125 KAVYA JAYAN 15-09-2000 Arts & Commerce 2101 3100 67.77 OBC

27  C052200167 ARCHANA RAJ 18-10-2001 Arts & Commerce 2296 3400 67.53 OBC

28  C052200228 JOHN RICHU SEBASTIAN 25-02-1996 Arts & Commerce 2357 3500 0.01 67.35 General

29  C052200068 K S ARYA 22-12-2001 Arts & Commerce 2287 3400 67.26 General

30  C052200237 RUKKU B 19-08-1998 Arts & Commerce 670 1000 67 SC

31  C052200102 ARCHANA CHANDRAN 14-07-1998 Arts & Commerce 2341 3500 66.89 General

32  C052200332 POURNAMI JAYARAJ 24-08-1994 Arts & Commerce 267 400 66.75 OBC

33  C052200157 ATHIRA ANANDAN 26-09-2001 Arts & Commerce 2066 3100 66.65 OBC

34  C052200301 ASWATHY S 18-04-1996 Arts & Commerce 2323 3500 66.37 General

35  C052200191 Aswin.V.Nath 21-12-1998 Arts & Commerce 2056 3100 66.32 General

36  C052200223 PARVATHY SHINE 14-06-1999 Arts & Commerce 663 1000 66.3 OBC

37  C052200245 MAHESWAR S 18-10-2001 Arts & Commerce 2052 3100 66.19 General
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38  C052200126 VISMAYA K 05-10-1998 Arts & Commerce 1972 3000 0.01 65.74 SC

39  C052200198 ANILA SURESH 08-11-1999 Arts & Commerce 2231 3400 65.62 General

40  C052200171 ARATHY KRISHNAN A R 30-09-1996 Arts & Commerce 2360 3600 65.56 General

41  C052200247 MANJUSHA V ANIRUDHAN 21-06-1996 Arts & Commerce 2280 3500 0.01 65.15 OBC

42  C052200275 Veena BS 07-10-1999 Arts & Commerce 2339 3600 64.97 OBC

43  C052200193 GILU JOHNY 18-01-2001 Arts & Commerce 2006 3100 64.71 General

44  C052200227 ARAVIND S 21-10-1998 Arts & Commerce 2004 3100 64.65 General

45  C052200177 AISWARYA SABU 29-01-2000 Arts & Commerce 1939 3000 64.63 OBC

46  C052200104 Akshaya P Nair 10-04-2001 Arts & Commerce 2003 3100 64.61 General

47  C052200092 HARITHA HARIKUMAR 09-07-1997 Arts & Commerce 1935 3000 0.01 64.51 General

48  C052200319 VAISHNA SEKHARAN 07-01-2000 Arts & Commerce 1998 3100 0.01 64.46 OBC

49  C052200289 ATHIRA SURENDRAN 09-08-2000 Arts & Commerce 2126 3300 64.42 OBC

50  C052200305 SREEJAMOL K N 15-05-1992 Arts & Commerce 384 600 64 SC

51  C052200072 SANDRA RAJ 16-06-1998 Arts & Commerce 640 1000 64 OBC

52  C052200062 ANJANA RAJAN 05-11-1999 Arts & Commerce 2170 3400 63.82 OBC

53  C052200076 Saranya s 22-06-1998 Arts & Commerce 2232 3500 63.77 General

54  C052200077 AMAL KRISHNAN K P 26-01-2000 Arts & Commerce 1913 3000 63.77 General

55  C052200208 GHANASYAM SUDHEER K 23-06-1999 Arts & Commerce 637 1000 63.7 General

56  C052200084 KRISHNA PRIYA E R 14-07-2001 Arts & Commerce 2154 3400 63.35 OBC
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57  C052200169 ARUNIMA 05-12-1996 Arts & Commerce 633 1000 63.3 OBC

58  C052200128 Annie Jessy 06-05-1998 Arts & Commerce 2275 3600 0.01 63.2 General

59  C052200113 Fadil K Moideenkutty 26-03-1998 Arts & Commerce 2200 3500 62.86 OBC

60  C052200003 ATHIRA SOMAN 15-11-1994 Arts & Commerce 752 1200 0.01 62.68 OBC

61  C052200019 APARNA T S 12-06-2000 Arts & Commerce 2122 3400 62.41 SC

62  C052200175 ARDHRA VIJAYAN 19-08-1997 Arts & Commerce 2121 3400 62.38 OBC

63  C052200023 KIRAN T G 20-11-1999 Arts & Commerce 2179 3500 62.26 OBC

64  C052200312 Josey Xavier 12-09-1994 Arts & Commerce 2300 3700 62.16 OBC

65  C052200131 Vishnu A N 13-04-1998 Arts & Commerce 2051 3300 62.15 General

66  C052200041 ANU MOHANAN 05-12-1997 Arts & Commerce 62 100 62 OBC

67  C052200088 AHALYA K R 05-07-2001 Arts & Commerce 2107 3400 61.97 OBC

68  C052200083 ASWANI SASI 17-06-2001 Arts & Commerce 2097 3400 61.68 SC

69  C052200040 HARISHMA RAMESH 17-10-2000 Arts & Commerce 2091 3400 61.5 SC

70  C052200330 RANJITH A R 21-11-2000 Arts & Commerce 2021 3300 61.24 SC

71  C052200155 SABIN VARGHESE 04-09-1999 Arts & Commerce 2081 3400 61.21 General

72  C052200098 Shilpa G Mohan 02-12-1992 Arts & Commerce 610 1000 0.01 61.01 OBC

73  C052200044 ARYA REMESH 06-10-2000 Arts & Commerce 2196 3600 61 SC

74  C052200132 AKASH C T 06-04-2001 Arts & Commerce 2066 3400 60.76 OBC

75  C052200153 AMAL KRISHNA P S 13-07-1998 Arts & Commerce 2124 3500 60.69 OBC
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76  C052200168 VINAYA MURALI 22-07-2001 Arts & Commerce 1878 3100 60.58 SC

77  C052200257 SHIVAPRIYA S 11-06-2001 Arts & Commerce 605 1000 60.5 OBC

78  C052200114 MALINI A 07-02-1996 Arts & Commerce 906 1500 0.01 60.41 OBC

79  C052200087 ATHIRA S PILLAI 11-09-2000 Arts & Commerce 2172 3600 60.33 General

80  C052200217 GAUTHAM KRISHNA R 22-09-2000 Arts & Commerce 2048 3400 60.24 SC

81  C052200082 ATHIRA MANESH 20-11-2001 Arts & Commerce 2047 3400 60.21 OBC

82  C052200199 MARIA SAJI 26-11-2001 Arts & Commerce 2046 3400 60.18 General

83  C052200219 LAKSHMI MOHANDAS 19-10-1997 Arts & Commerce 2101 3500 0.01 60.04 SC

84  C052200147 GOPAKUMAR P M 31-05-2000 Arts & Commerce 6 10 60 General

85  C052200242 Gouri D 04-12-2000 Arts & Commerce 6 10 60 General

86  C052200118 AMRUTHA LEKSHMI S 29-09-1999 Arts & Commerce 6 10 60 OBC

87  C052200215 HARI.G.KRISHNAN 19-08-1998 Arts & Commerce 2079 3500 59.4 General

88  C052200333 Antony Anto 28-09-1996 Arts & Commerce 2076 3500 0.01 59.32 General

89  C052200183 ABHIRAMI RAJ 01-09-1997 Arts & Commerce 2052 3500 58.63 SC

90  C052200261 SHIN R KARUN 10-10-1996 Arts & Commerce 585 1000 58.5 OBC

91  C052200299 RESHMA RADHAKRISHNAN 19-03-1999 Arts & Commerce 1983 3400 0.01 58.33 EWS

92  C052200007 ABHIJITH R 02-03-2000 Arts & Commerce 1983 3400 58.32 General

93  C052200075 Aswany Krishna p 18-09-1999 Arts & Commerce 1982 3400 58.29 EWS

94  C052200052 NIKHIL SURESH 25-09-2000 Arts & Commerce 2093 3600 58.14 General
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95  C052200159 ANJU M P 19-11-1998 Arts & Commerce 1973 3400 0.01 58.04 OBC

96  C052200260 VINDHUJA V V 31-08-2000 Arts & Commerce 2028 3500 57.94 SC

97  C052200138 PRAVEEN PRADEEP 12-05-2001 Arts & Commerce 1969 3400 57.91 OBC

98  C052200327 NEETHU JOSEPH 09-12-1995 Arts & Commerce 2023 3500 0.01 57.81 General

99  C052200158 ANCHU S PILLAI 10-06-1998 Arts & Commerce 1904 3300 57.7 General

100  C052200334 Sabeela Latheef S 01-01-1988 Arts & Commerce 2822 4900 0.01 57.6 OBC

101  C052200315 ADHEENA P R 04-08-2001 Arts & Commerce 1781 3100 57.45 General

102  C052200225 LAKSHMIPRIYA P K 14-08-1994 Arts & Commerce 1723 3000 0.01 57.44 OBC

103  C052200204 ATHIRA S 01-07-2000 Arts & Commerce 1028 1800 57.11 EWS

104  C052200100 ASWIN KRISHNA P 06-10-2000 Arts & Commerce 685 1200 57.08 General

105  C052200239 SREEJAMOL GOPINADHU 27-10-1993 Arts & Commerce 570 1000 57 EWS

106  C052200123 ANUPAMA SUNIL 01-07-1999 Arts & Commerce 1929 3400 56.74 OBC

107  C052200265 SREESHMA N S 01-05-2000 Arts & Commerce 1759 3100 56.74 SC

108  C052200278 ARYA SASI 07-03-1995 Arts & Commerce 679 1200 56.58 SC

109  C052200070 LAKSHMI SHAJI 02-01-2001 Arts & Commerce 1918 3400 56.41 SC

110  C052200210 AMITHA K VIJAYAN 09-06-2002 Arts & Commerce 1918 3400 56.41 General

111  C052200099 ASWATHY M NAIR 30-01-1996 Arts & Commerce 2023 3600 56.19 General

112  C052200122 JYOTHIKA K S 22-04-2002 Arts & Commerce 560 1000 56 OBC

113  C052200030 AKHILA BIJU 30-09-1999 Arts & Commerce 1898 3400 55.82 OBC
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114  C052200014 SILPA ROY 30-10-1999 Arts & Commerce 1895 3400 55.74 General

115  C052200154 ANSMON MATHEW 28-09-2000 Arts & Commerce 1895 3400 55.74 General

116  C052200324 DEVIKA ANILKUMAR 08-10-1999 Arts & Commerce 1722 3100 55.55 EWS

117  C052200280 ANAGHA REMESH 18-02-1998 Arts & Commerce 1939 3500 55.4 OBC

118  C052200304 AMARLAL S 28-08-2001 Arts & Commerce 1883 3400 55.38 OBC

119  C052200058 ANOOP A M 04-08-1998 Arts & Commerce 1931 3500 55.17 OBC

120  C052200038 GOVINDH RAJ K 20-03-2001 Arts & Commerce 1847 3400 0.01 54.33 OBC

121  C052200277 AKSHAI ASOK 17-07-2001 Arts & Commerce 1846 3400 54.29 OBC

122  C052200200 SUNITHA SURENDRAN 04-07-1998 Arts & Commerce 1681 3100 54.23 SC

123  C052200109 PRINCE THOMAS 30-05-1996 Arts & Commerce 1677 3100 54.1 EWS

124  C052200049 RADHIKA P R 19-09-1999 Arts & Commerce 1886 3500 53.89 OBC

125  C052200032 SREELAKSHMI RAJAN 29-12-2001 Arts & Commerce 1670 3100 53.87 SC

126  C052200151 ARAVIND P T 26-06-1998 Arts & Commerce 1867 3500 53.34 SC

127  C052200201 VISHNU S R 13-01-1995 Arts & Commerce 53 100 53 SC

128  C052200211 ARIYA BITTO 29-11-2001 Arts & Commerce 530 1000 53 OBC

129  C052200134 Devika G 18-09-1999 Arts & Commerce 1798 3400 52.88 General

130  C052200258 GEETHU PRAKASH 11-10-1993 Arts & Commerce 1575 3000 0.01 52.51 OBC

131  C052200271 ELDHOSE P T 02-03-1996 Arts & Commerce 1833 3500 52.37 General

132  C052200203 PRATHIBHA P L 05-05-1990 Arts & Commerce 780 1500 0.01 52.01 General
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133  C052200011 SREELAKSHMI P 15-09-1995 Arts & Commerce 1809 3500 51.69 General

134  C052200179 Vishnu.S 06-07-2001 Arts & Commerce 1596 3100 51.48 OBC

135  C052200303 Abhishek Sathyan 26-10-2001 Arts & Commerce 1595 3100 51.45 OBC

136  C052200010 Adarsh P S 10-06-1999 Arts & Commerce 1846 3600 0.01 51.29 OBC

137  C052200232 KAVYA LAKSHMI R 10-02-1997 Arts & Commerce 1788 3500 51.09 General

138  C052200018 GOPIKA KRISHNAN 22-01-2000 Arts & Commerce 1785 3500 51 EX

139  C052200042 SANAL JOHNY 06-12-1999 Arts & Commerce 1731 3400 50.91 General

140  C052200236 AJAY S KUMAR 21-12-2000 Arts & Commerce 1775 3500 50.71 General

141  C052200270 SOORYA RAVI 21-05-1989 Arts & Commerce 608 1200 0.01 50.68 SC

142  C052200073 Athira Viswanadh 26-08-1997 Arts & Commerce 1771 3500 50.6 SC

143  C052200218 SHIJU T V 29-05-1977 Arts & Commerce 400 800 0.01 50.01 SC

144  C052200234 SUMAYYA S 02-08-1999 Arts & Commerce 5 10 50 OBC

145  C052200292 AKASH S 13-09-1999 Arts & Commerce 1600 3200 50 General

146  C052200108 SHYAM SASI 19-01-1994 Arts & Commerce 2 4 50 SC

147  C052200152 DEVIKA RAJAN 29-11-2000 Arts & Commerce 5 10 50 SC

148  C052200119 Anagha Manu 06-12-1999 Arts & Commerce 1686 3400 49.59 OBC

149  C052200029 ANAND SAJI 27-09-1999 Arts & Commerce 1534 3100 49.48 SC

150  C052200184 HEMANTH PM 30-06-2001 Arts & Commerce 1677 3400 49.32 SC

151  C052200120 VARSHAMOL THOMAS 17-12-1999 Arts & Commerce 1657 3400 48.74 General
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152  C052200328 VISHNU A S 14-10-1997 Arts & Commerce 774 1600 48.38 General

153  C052200250 JISMI K J 02-04-1999 Arts & Commerce 1738 3600 48.28 OBC

154  C052200129 CHARUTHA P C 30-03-1996 Arts & Commerce 1440 3000 0.01 48.01 General

155  C052200074 ARJUN B NAIR 30-08-1998 Arts & Commerce 1584 3300 48 General

156  C052200230 ATHUL KRISHNAN A 14-11-2000 Arts & Commerce 1486 3100 47.94 General

157  C052200107 RAHUL T M 28-05-1999 Arts & Commerce 1614 3400 47.47 OBC

158  C052200069 VIJITHA K 25-02-2000 Arts & Commerce 1463 3100 47.19 SC

159  C052200186 NEENU SREEKUMAR 27-10-1999 Arts & Commerce 1456 3100 46.97 SC

160  C052200002 saranya.s 30-05-2001 Arts & Commerce 695 1500 46.33 OBC

161  C052200021 HARILAL 10-12-1998 Arts & Commerce 1431 3100 46.16 SC

162  C052200079 Vishnupriya K K 14-05-1997 Arts & Commerce 1238 3000 41.27 SC

163  C052200221 ATHIRA KRISHNAN G U 07-12-1991 Arts & Commerce 569 1400 40.64 General

164  C052200267 ARCHANA C J 29-09-1995 Arts & Commerce 1140 3000 38 OBC

165  C052200189 KAJAL OMANAKUTTAN 15-04-1999 Arts & Commerce 290 800 36.25 OBC

WAITING LIST- ARTS - OBC - SEATS : 

1  C052200065 NITHIN T A 20-02-1991 Arts & Commerce 710 1000 0.01 71.01 OBC Ezhava

2  C052200306 Farzin shaji 09-11-1999 Arts & Commerce 7 10 70 OBC Muslim

3  C052200226 Harikrishnan PR 11-02-2002 Arts & Commerce 2127 3100 68.61 OBC Thattan

4  C052200080 ANAND K S 01-02-2000 Arts & Commerce 2313 3400 68.03 OBC Ganaka
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5  C052200125 KAVYA JAYAN 15-09-2000 Arts & Commerce 2101 3100 67.77 OBC Viswakaramas

6  C052200167 ARCHANA RAJ 18-10-2001 Arts & Commerce 2296 3400 67.53 OBC Asari

7  C052200312 Josey Xavier 12-09-1994 Arts & Commerce 2300 3700 62.16 OBC Latin Catholics

8  C052200132 AKASH C T 06-04-2001 Arts & Commerce 2066 3400 60.76 OBC Eezhavar, Theeyar

9  C052200049 RADHIKA P R 19-09-1999 Arts & Commerce 1886 3500 53.89 OBC Kudumbi

10  C052200303 Abhishek Sathyan 26-10-2001 Arts & Commerce 1595 3100 51.45 OBC Chavalakkaran

11  C052200202 SUMI T 06-02-1992 Arts & Commerce 17 24 0.01 70.84 OBC Ezhava

12  C052200194 SHAHINA S 15-12-1993 Arts & Commerce 83 120 69.17 OBC Muslim

13  C052200062 ANJANA RAJAN 05-11-1999 Arts & Commerce 2170 3400 63.82 OBC Viswakaramas

14  C052200082 ATHIRA MANESH 20-11-2001 Arts & Commerce 2047 3400 60.21 OBC Ganaka

15  C052200055 DEEPTHY V D 05-10-2000 Arts & Commerce 2184 3100 70.45 OBC Ezhava

16  C052200113 Fadil K Moideenkutty 26-03-1998 Arts & Commerce 2200 3500 62.86 OBC Muslim

17  C052200003 ATHIRA SOMAN 15-11-1994 Arts & Commerce 752 1200 0.01 62.68 OBC Viswakaramas

18  C052200050 ALVIN MOHANAN 02-06-1999 Arts & Commerce 2174 3100 70.13 OBC Ezhava

19  C052200257 SHIVAPRIYA S 11-06-2001 Arts & Commerce 605 1000 60.5 OBC Viswakaramas

20  C052200334 Sabeela Latheef S 01-01-1988 Arts & Commerce 2822 4900 0.01 57.6 OBC Muslim

21  C052200060 KAMAL M C 04-03-1998 Arts & Commerce 7 10 0.01 70.01 OBC Ezhava

22  C052200123 ANUPAMA SUNIL 01-07-1999 Arts & Commerce 1929 3400 56.74 OBC Viswakaramas

23  C052200234 SUMAYYA S 02-08-1999 Arts & Commerce 5 10 50 OBC Muslim
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24  C052200026 SRADHA A S 28-04-1999 Arts & Commerce 7 10 70 OBC Ezhava

25  C052200066 ABHISHEK M R 15-07-1998 Arts & Commerce 7 10 70 OBC Ezhava

26  C052200061 APARNA S 02-01-2001 Arts & Commerce 2432 3500 69.49 OBC Ezhava

27  C052200332 POURNAMI JAYARAJ 24-08-1994 Arts & Commerce 267 400 66.75 OBC Ezhava

28  C052200157 ATHIRA ANANDAN 26-09-2001 Arts & Commerce 2066 3100 66.65 OBC Ezhava

29  C052200223 PARVATHY SHINE 14-06-1999 Arts & Commerce 663 1000 66.3 OBC Ezhava

30  C052200247 MANJUSHA V ANIRUDHAN 21-06-1996 Arts & Commerce 2280 3500 0.01 65.15 OBC Ezhava

31  C052200275 Veena BS 07-10-1999 Arts & Commerce 2339 3600 64.97 OBC Ezhava

32  C052200177 AISWARYA SABU 29-01-2000 Arts & Commerce 1939 3000 64.63 OBC Ezhava

33  C052200319 VAISHNA SEKHARAN 07-01-2000 Arts & Commerce 1998 3100 0.01 64.46 OBC Ezhava

34  C052200289 ATHIRA SURENDRAN 09-08-2000 Arts & Commerce 2126 3300 64.42 OBC Ezhava

35  C052200072 SANDRA RAJ 16-06-1998 Arts & Commerce 640 1000 64 OBC Ezhava

36  C052200084 KRISHNA PRIYA E R 14-07-2001 Arts & Commerce 2154 3400 63.35 OBC Ezhava

37  C052200169 ARUNIMA 05-12-1996 Arts & Commerce 633 1000 63.3 OBC Ezhava

38  C052200175 ARDHRA VIJAYAN 19-08-1997 Arts & Commerce 2121 3400 62.38 OBC Ezhava

39  C052200023 KIRAN T G 20-11-1999 Arts & Commerce 2179 3500 62.26 OBC Ezhava

40  C052200041 ANU MOHANAN 05-12-1997 Arts & Commerce 62 100 62 OBC Ezhava

41  C052200088 AHALYA K R 05-07-2001 Arts & Commerce 2107 3400 61.97 OBC Ezhava

42  C052200098 Shilpa G Mohan 02-12-1992 Arts & Commerce 610 1000 0.01 61.01 OBC Ezhava
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43  C052200153 AMAL KRISHNA P S 13-07-1998 Arts & Commerce 2124 3500 60.69 OBC Ezhava

44  C052200114 MALINI A 07-02-1996 Arts & Commerce 906 1500 0.01 60.41 OBC Ezhava

45  C052200118 AMRUTHA LEKSHMI S 29-09-1999 Arts & Commerce 6 10 60 OBC Ezhava

46  C052200261 SHIN R KARUN 10-10-1996 Arts & Commerce 585 1000 58.5 OBC Ezhava

47  C052200159 ANJU M P 19-11-1998 Arts & Commerce 1973 3400 0.01 58.04 OBC Ezhava

48  C052200138 PRAVEEN PRADEEP 12-05-2001 Arts & Commerce 1969 3400 57.91 OBC Ezhava

49  C052200225 LAKSHMIPRIYA P K 14-08-1994 Arts & Commerce 1723 3000 0.01 57.44 OBC Ezhava

50  C052200122 JYOTHIKA K S 22-04-2002 Arts & Commerce 560 1000 56 OBC Ezhava

51  C052200030 AKHILA BIJU 30-09-1999 Arts & Commerce 1898 3400 55.82 OBC Ezhava

52  C052200280 ANAGHA REMESH 18-02-1998 Arts & Commerce 1939 3500 55.4 OBC Ezhava

53  C052200304 AMARLAL S 28-08-2001 Arts & Commerce 1883 3400 55.38 OBC Ezhava

54  C052200058 ANOOP A M 04-08-1998 Arts & Commerce 1931 3500 55.17 OBC Ezhava

55  C052200038 GOVINDH RAJ K 20-03-2001 Arts & Commerce 1847 3400 0.01 54.33 OBC Ezhava

56  C052200277 AKSHAI ASOK 17-07-2001 Arts & Commerce 1846 3400 54.29 OBC Ezhava

57  C052200211 ARIYA BITTO 29-11-2001 Arts & Commerce 530 1000 53 OBC Ezhava

58  C052200258 GEETHU PRAKASH 11-10-1993 Arts & Commerce 1575 3000 0.01 52.51 OBC Ezhava

59  C052200179 Vishnu.S 06-07-2001 Arts & Commerce 1596 3100 51.48 OBC Ezhava

60  C052200010 Adarsh P S 10-06-1999 Arts & Commerce 1846 3600 0.01 51.29 OBC Ezhava

61  C052200119 Anagha Manu 06-12-1999 Arts & Commerce 1686 3400 49.59 OBC Ezhava
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62  C052200250 JISMI K J 02-04-1999 Arts & Commerce 1738 3600 48.28 OBC Ezhava

63  C052200107 RAHUL T M 28-05-1999 Arts & Commerce 1614 3400 47.47 OBC Ezhava

64  C052200002 saranya.s 30-05-2001 Arts & Commerce 695 1500 46.33 OBC Ezhava

65  C052200267 ARCHANA C J 29-09-1995 Arts & Commerce 1140 3000 38 OBC Ezhava

66  C052200189 KAJAL OMANAKUTTAN 15-04-1999 Arts & Commerce 290 800 36.25 OBC Ezhava

WAITING LIST ARTS - SC - SEATS : 

1  C052200035 ATHIRAMOL O T 19-03-1998 Arts & Commerce 70 100 70 SC

2  C052200253 THARA REVATHY 16-05-1997 Arts & Commerce 1367 2000 0.01 68.36 SC

3  C052200237 RUKKU B 19-08-1998 Arts & Commerce 670 1000 67 SC

4  C052200126 VISMAYA K 05-10-1998 Arts & Commerce 1972 3000 0.01 65.74 SC

5  C052200305 SREEJAMOL K N 15-05-1992 Arts & Commerce 384 600 64 SC

6  C052200019 APARNA T S 12-06-2000 Arts & Commerce 2122 3400 62.41 SC

7  C052200083 ASWANI SASI 17-06-2001 Arts & Commerce 2097 3400 61.68 SC

8  C052200040 HARISHMA RAMESH 17-10-2000 Arts & Commerce 2091 3400 61.5 SC

9  C052200330 RANJITH A R 21-11-2000 Arts & Commerce 2021 3300 61.24 SC

10  C052200044 ARYA REMESH 06-10-2000 Arts & Commerce 2196 3600 61 SC

11  C052200168 VINAYA MURALI 22-07-2001 Arts & Commerce 1878 3100 60.58 SC

12  C052200217 GAUTHAM KRISHNA R 22-09-2000 Arts & Commerce 2048 3400 60.24 SC

13  C052200219 LAKSHMI MOHANDAS 19-10-1997 Arts & Commerce 2101 3500 0.01 60.04 SC
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14  C052200183 ABHIRAMI RAJ 01-09-1997 Arts & Commerce 2052 3500 58.63 SC

15  C052200260 VINDHUJA V V 31-08-2000 Arts & Commerce 2028 3500 57.94 SC

16  C052200265 SREESHMA N S 01-05-2000 Arts & Commerce 1759 3100 56.74 SC

17  C052200278 ARYA SASI 07-03-1995 Arts & Commerce 679 1200 56.58 SC

18  C052200070 LAKSHMI SHAJI 02-01-2001 Arts & Commerce 1918 3400 56.41 SC

19  C052200200 SUNITHA SURENDRAN 04-07-1998 Arts & Commerce 1681 3100 54.23 SC

20  C052200032 SREELAKSHMI RAJAN 29-12-2001 Arts & Commerce 1670 3100 53.87 SC

21  C052200151 ARAVIND P T 26-06-1998 Arts & Commerce 1867 3500 53.34 SC

22  C052200201 VISHNU S R 13-01-1995 Arts & Commerce 53 100 53 SC

23  C052200270 SOORYA RAVI 21-05-1989 Arts & Commerce 608 1200 0.01 50.68 SC

24  C052200073 Athira Viswanadh 26-08-1997 Arts & Commerce 1771 3500 50.6 SC

25  C052200218 SHIJU T V 29-05-1977 Arts & Commerce 400 800 0.01 50.01 SC

26  C052200108 SHYAM SASI 19-01-1994 Arts & Commerce 2 4 50 SC

27  C052200152 DEVIKA RAJAN 29-11-2000 Arts & Commerce 5 10 50 SC

28  C052200029 ANAND SAJI 27-09-1999 Arts & Commerce 1534 3100 49.48 SC

29  C052200184 HEMANTH PM 30-06-2001 Arts & Commerce 1677 3400 49.32 SC

30  C052200069 VIJITHA K 25-02-2000 Arts & Commerce 1463 3100 47.19 SC

31  C052200186 NEENU SREEKUMAR 27-10-1999 Arts & Commerce 1456 3100 46.97 SC

32  C052200021 HARILAL 10-12-1998 Arts & Commerce 1431 3100 46.16 SC
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33  C052200079 Vishnupriya K K 14-05-1997 Arts & Commerce 1238 3000 41.27 SC

WAITING LIST ARTS -EX - SEATS : 

1  C052200018 GOPIKA KRISHNAN 22-01-2000 Arts & Commerce 1785 3500 51 EX

WAITING LIST ARTS - EWS - SEATS : 

1  C052200299 RESHMA RADHAKRISHNAN 19-03-1999 Arts & Commerce 1983 3400 0.01 58.33 EWS

2  C052200075 Aswany Krishna p 18-09-1999 Arts & Commerce 1982 3400 58.29 EWS

3  C052200204 ATHIRA S 01-07-2000 Arts & Commerce 1028 1800 57.11 EWS

4  C052200239 SREEJAMOL GOPINADHU 27-10-1993 Arts & Commerce 570 1000 57 EWS

5  C052200324 DEVIKA ANILKUMAR 08-10-1999 Arts & Commerce 1722 3100 55.55 EWS

6  C052200109 PRINCE THOMAS 30-05-1996 Arts & Commerce 1677 3100 54.1 EWS


